GMAAA Annual

Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)

(For medal winning teams and their members, organized club wise)
1) Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS

Relay Winners

1

Sr.No. Participant
) Event No.22. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 8 and 9 years

Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:1 Time:02:36.55

1
2
3
4
2

Arha Bhatkar
Malhar Gitaye
Sharvil Murkar
Shaurya Agnihotri
) Event No.23. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Boys 8 & 9 years

Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:1 Time:03:01.27

1
2
3
4

Arha Bhatkar
Malhar Gitaye
Mihir Dalvi
Shaurya Agnihotri

3) Event No.24. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 7 years & under
Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:2 Time:01:50.78

1
2
3
4
4

Hussain Doctor
Krithvik Gowda
Triyansh Patwari
Ziyaansh Kothari
) Event No.25. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Boys 7 years & under

Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:2 Time:02:32.79

]
2
3
4
5

Hussain Doctor
Riyansh Kate
Triyansh Patwari
Ziyaansh Kothari
) Event No.47. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years

Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:1 Time:03:03.56

1
2
3
4

Girija Pande
Myara Salia
Veda Naik
Ziva Nandu

6) Event No.48. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years
Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:1 Time:03:16.58

1

2
3
4
7

Gatha Pawar
Girija Pande
Myara Salia
Pahel Shah
) Event No.49. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 7 years & under

Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:2 Time:01:48.44

]
2
3
4

Aarohi Shende
Anaya Modani
Ayasya Rane
Sharayu Dudhbhate

8) Event No.50. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Girls 7 years & under
Unit:Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS Rank:2 Time:02:19.68

1

2
3
4

Anaya Modani
Ayasya Rane
Sharayu Dudhbhate
Vedika Vedgaonkar
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
2) Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.22. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 8 and 9 years
Unit:Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club Rank:2 Time:03:11.65

1 Ayaan Mulchandani
2 Ayaan Parikh

3 Dhruv Khandwala
4 Ivaan Mulchandani

2) Event No.23. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Boys 8 & 9 years
Unit:Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club Rank:2 Time:03:34.76

1 Ayaan Mulchandani
2 Ayaan Parikh

3 Dhruv Khandwala
4 Ivaan Mulchandani

3) Event No.49. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 7 years & under
Unit:Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club Rank:3 Time:02:33.34

1 Dhea Parikh
2 Dhrissha Ravel
3 Sara Jhaveri
4 Ziva Thakar

4) Event No.50. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Girls 7 years & under
Unit:Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club Rank:3 Time:02:43.59

1 Dhea Parikh
2 Dhrissha Ravel
3 Sara Jhaveri
4 Ziva Thakar
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
3) Khar Gymkhana

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.24. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 7 years & under
Unit:Khar Gymkhana Rank:3 Time:01:54.62

1 Arjun Bhatia

2 Vedh Chainani
3 Vir Banga

4 Vyom Katewa

2) Event No.25. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Boys 7 years & under
Unit:Khar Gymkhana Rank:1 Time:02:11.98

1 Arjun Bhatia

2 Vedh Chainani
3 Vir Banga

4 Vyom Katewa
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
4) Mahatma Gandhi Swimming Pool

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.25. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Boys 7 years & under
Unit:Mahatma Gandhi Swimming Pool Rank:3 Time:02:44.51

1 Ahaan Teredesai
2 Saarth Jeste

3 Shon Agawane
4 Vajra Naik
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
5) PM Hindu Bath

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.47. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years
Unit:PM Hindu Bath Rank:2 Time:03:10.41

1 Hetvi Patel

2 Jinaya Mehta

3 Shalan Nakhawa
4 Tirtha Raut

2) Event No.48. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years
Unit:PM Hindu Bath Rank:2 Time:03:48.07

1 Hetvi Patel

2 Jinaya Mehta

3 Shalan Nakhawa
4 Tirtha Raut
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
6) Renaissance Federation Club

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.24. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 7 years & under
Unit:Renaissance Federation Club Rank:1 Time:01:48.43

1 Ayaan Ahura

2 Hriyaan Dhruv

3 Shivtej Patil

4 Siddhant Surana
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
7) SVP Swimming Pool

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.22. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Boys 8 and 9 years
Unit:SVP Swimming Pool Rank:3 Time:03:21.19

1 Aarush Konda

2 Daksh Mehta

3 Nirbhay Pilankar
4 Rishaank Dave

2) Event No.23. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Boys 8 & 9 years
Unit:SVP Swimming Pool Rank:3 Time:03:46.50

1 Aarush Konda

2 Daksh Mehta

3 Nirbhay Pilankar
4 Rishaank Dave
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
8) Wadala Swimming Pool

Relay Winners
Sr.No. Participant

1) Event No.47. 4 x 50 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years
Unit:Wadala Swimming Pool Rank:3 Time:03:32.74

1 Rysha Mody

2 Sahaj Rathod

3 Sanaya Mishra
4 Sanjeevani Patil

2) Event No.48. 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - Girls 8 and 9 years
Unit:Wadala Swimming Pool Rank:3 Time:04:19.35

1 Sahaj Rathod

2 Sanaya Mishra
3 Sanjeevani Patil
4 Taarini Singhal

3) Event No.49. 4 x 25 M. Free Style Relay - Girls 7 years & under
Unit:Wadala Swimming Pool Rank:1 Time:01:40.73

1 Lekhika Pamarti
2 Mishka Majali

3 Naira Potia

4 Nivriti lyer

4) Event No.50. 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - Girls 7 years & under
Unit:Wadala Swimming Pool Rank:1 Time:02:13.13

1 Lekhika Pamarti
2 Mishka Majali

3 Naira Potia

4 Nivriti lyer
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GMAAA Annual Lower Age Group Swim Meet 2025: Relay Winners Results (Event wise)
Club relay team counts

Club Team Count
Chhatrapati Shivaji MSS

Juhu Vile Parle Gymkhana Club
Khar Gymkhana

Mahatma Gandhi Swimming Pool
PM Hindu Bath

Renaissance Federation Club
SVP Swimming Pool

Wadala Swimming Pool

Totals 8
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